

Honoring Outstanding Violence Prevention Efforts

2024 Champion of H.O.P.E. Award Nomination

Award Summary: The Champion of H.O.P.E. Award celebrates individuals in Stockton who have demonstrated outstanding commitment and dedication to preventing community violence. This annual recognition honors those who have made a significant impact on the lives of others by tirelessly working to end gun violence and promote safety within Stockton and its communities.

Three Award Categories:

The Youth Violence Prevention Award- Recognizes individuals working to prevent youth violence in Stockton. Examples of their work might include organizing anti-violence campaigns, founding clubs focused on violence prevention, or starting other initiatives to empower young people and enhance their safety.

Community Violence Prevention Award - This award is given to individuals or groups who have made significant efforts to curb violence in their local areas. They might have arranged community gatherings, devised innovative safety programs, or collaborated with others to foster safer community environments.

Professional Excellence in Violence Prevention Award- Recognizes professionals who have tirelessly worked to impact violence prevention strategies in Stockton. Awardees may include law enforcement officers, educators, healthcare providers, and other dedicated professionals who have actively contributed to promoting safety and reducing violence in their areas of expertise.

Submission of Award Nominations: Nominations can be submitted by anyone, including community members, colleagues, or friends of the nominee. Self-nominations are also accepted.

Submit nominations to Antonia.Gilson@stocktonca.gov or mail to OVP, 425 N. El Dorado St, Stockton, CA 95202

Deadline for submissions is May 24, 2024



Nomination Application:		
Nominee's Contact Information:		
Name:	Phone:	Email:
Brief Background of Nominee: (Narrative Here)		
Award Category (Aelect One):	•	
Violence Prevention Award –	3) Professional Excellence in	1 Violence Prevention Award
Briefly describe the nominee's contributions and their impact on the community and		
individuals they serve. (Narrative Here, attach addition pages if necessary)		
Name and Contact Information of individual submitting a nomination:		
Name:	Phone:	Email:

The awards will be announced on June 12, 2024, during

OVP's Gun Violence Prevention Symposium.